
ročník 1 kolo 2 kolo 3 kolo celkem

nejlepší 

kolo

1 Szotkowska Małgorzata 2005 00:53,80 00:54,67 00:55,12 02:43,59 1

2 Viležinská Sofia 2006 00:54,08 00:56,96 00:59,03 02:50,07 2

ročník 1 kolo 2 kolo 3 kolo celkem

nejlepší 

kolo

1 Branny Adam 2004 00:45,12 00:43,47 00:44,25 02:12,84 1

2-3 Zimny Chrystian 2004 00:45,77 00:46,77 00:47,75 02:20,29 2

2-3 Grohmann Ondřej 2004 00:47,21 00:46,17 00:46,91 02:20,29 3

4 Viležinský Maximilián 2004 00:48,89 00:48,25 00:48,15 02:25,29 4

5 Sotkowski Maximilián 00:50,85 00:48,90 00:50,35 02:30,10 5

6 Skupień Dariusz 2005 00:49,39 00:49,39 DISK 01:38,78 6

ročník 1 kolo 2 kolo 3 kolo celkem

nejlepší 

kolo

1 Staszowska Agata 2002 00:41,00 00:40,69 00:40,60 02:02,29 1

2 Bytrusová Štěpánka 2003 00:46,46 00:46,53 00:46,50 02:19,49 3-4

3 Huczalová Barča 2003 00:45,02 00:48,11 00:46,87 02:20,00 2

4 Bulavová Laura 2002 00:46,46 00:47,03 00:47,68 02:21,17 3-4

5 Odleváková Johanka 2003 00:47,22 00:47,76 00:48,53 02:23,51 5

6 Szotkowska Agnieszka 2003 00:49,59 00:51,67 00:51,32 02:32,58 6

7 Jopková Klárka 2002 DISK 00:51,58 00:52,52 01:44,10 7

ročník 1 kolo 2 kolo 3 kolo celkem

nejlepší 

kolo

1 Skupień Adrian 2003 00:47,47 00:46,76 00:47,99 02:22,22 1
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DLE KATEGORIÍ

přípravka dívky

přípravka chlapci

předžačky

předžáci



ročník 1 kolo 2 kolo 3 kolo celkem

nejlepší 

kolo

1 Staszowska Agata 2002 00:41,00 00:40,69 00:40,60 02:02,29 1

2 Branny Adam 2004 00:45,12 00:43,47 00:44,25 02:12,84 2

3 Bytrusová Štěpánka 2003 00:46,46 00:46,53 00:46,50 02:19,49 6-7

4 Huczalová Barča 2003 00:45,02 00:48,11 00:46,87 02:20,00 3

5-6 Zimny Chrystian 2004 00:45,77 00:46,77 00:47,75 02:20,29 4

5-6 Grohmann Ondřej 2004 00:47,21 00:46,17 00:46,91 02:20,29 5

7 Bulavová Laura 2002 00:46,46 00:47,03 00:47,68 02:21,17 6-7

8 Skupień Adrian 2003 00:47,47 00:46,76 00:47,99 02:22,22 8

9 Odleváková Johanka 2003 00:47,22 00:47,76 00:48,53 02:23,51 9

10 Viležinský Maximilián 2004 00:48,89 00:48,25 00:48,15 02:25,29 10

11 Sotkowski Maximilián 00:50,85 00:48,90 00:50,35 02:30,10 11

12 Szotkowska Agnieszka 2003 00:49,59 00:51,67 00:51,32 02:32,58 13

13 Szotkowska Małgorzata 2005 00:53,80 00:54,67 00:55,12 02:43,59 15

14 Viležinská Sofia 2006 00:54,08 00:56,96 00:59,03 02:50,07 16

15 Skupień Dariusz 2005 00:49,39 00:49,39 DISK 01:38,78 12

16 Jopková Klárka 2002 DISK 00:51,58 00:52,52 01:44,10 14

všichni
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